
Dakota CUSD #201

Board Meeting Dates*

2024-2025

Day Date Time Location

Tuesday July 16 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday August 20 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday September 24 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday October 15 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday November 19 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday December 17 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday January 21, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday Feb 18, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday Mar 18, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday Apr 15, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday Apr 22, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday May 20, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

Tuesday June 17, 2025 6:00 p.m. Elementary Library

*Meetings are typically scheduled for the 3rd Tuesday of the month, with exception
due to particular circumstances.

**Meetings are typically held at Dakota Elementary library, with exception due to
particular circumstances.

***April meeting moved due to district elections


